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LICENSE
NUMBER '

k2$7-

1^81

1*882

-527.6 _

5277

5278

—. 527_9

5619

612?

6128

6129

6&U

6$4$

65US-A

691^

69.16

6917

6918

2282

7755

77^6

77-57

1758

63Q9__

B.31CL

8_660

___8_861_

8862

^8_86_a_

_3lUi3

__9W4

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Parler

Pas chal

Paskell

"Paul

Payne

Payne

Paysi npe-p

Patterson

Paschal

Patterson

Patterson

Parker

Patterson

Patterson
i

Pardue

Parker

Parnell

Patterson

-Pai*kej^_ .._

Parker.

Parrish'
•

Patte*T*ao"

Payne

Plarris

__Pajtt_ers_on

Par ham

_ .Pate

Pa.tjbers.pn..

Paulling

Pa T*lrpT*

-. Parsons—

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

J. Wilmot
BatesburgrS.C.

G.- P.

ColuiribiafS.C.

Claide

Columbia', -S.C.

'w alter
Columbia, S. C.

George E.
•"•URUsta, Ga.

Joseph
£atesburg,S, C.

Eci^&r -Curenton
Batesbur^.S.C.
Richard
Columbia^ S.C.

W.L.

Jacks onville»Pla,

Henry
Lexington, S.C.

fri chard ,
Columbia, S.C.

J.W.

Columbia. S.C.

Aaron

Eivkesland.S. C.
R.W.

Columbia. S.C.

H.M.
Trenton.S. C.

H.W.

Columbia, S.n.

S.James
New Brook land, S.

Sam

Chap in r R.n .

13. D.
Columbia, S.C.

Sam

Cayce.S.C.

¥ .£_•

Augusta. Ga.

William

ColunibIa rS .H.

•'•homas

Leesteille.S.C.

W.B.

Cnlumbi ** ,£_ f l_

J'T.

HhT nmhi flJtS_ f! _

T. H.

Columbia. S .C .
.RU'P®rt__E,

Aup-usta , f ra .

Henry

Columbia. S.C.

Andrew

Swansea. S. C.

"HsTy K^

Chattanooga. Ten

H^D
Pickens.S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME .

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Workman

Rowland

Vlneson

Fulmsr

Trent

Jones

•HIt48 •_/. ^:0 _

Robersoa

-Sinks

Daniels

Roberson

tfasson
•

Jacobs

Settings

•^onavant
"

Post on

G-ayden
C. ,

Bowers

Cosnei* - - - - -

Jil 1 i*snn

Barnes

Wh1 tft

Byrd

Ross

.Tacks no

Mo Cow

_Young_

McCojsnlck

areen

All 1 son

Whitmire
" - - - . - -

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary
KlnardvS.C.

Cora Lee
Columbians. C.

Abbie

Columbia/ S.C.

Essie Le©
Columbia, S. C .

Mandy

Tennessee

Frances
Batesburg,S. C.

-^dna Pauline
°atesburs.S.C.
Fannie
Columbia, S.C.

M. Naomi
Jacks onville.^la.

•^ssie Belle
Lexinp;ton,S. C-

Dannie

Columfiia.S.C"

Laura
Salisbury. N.C.

Gertrude

T.^rkealand.S.n.

Evelyn /s.n.

Kew Brookland.

Helen

BTdffefield.S.C.

_Mar-gar_ei^Eujilce
Col u m h l n ^ S n

Bsulah_Ma© /a*JCL^
New Brookland.

Morris tine
Chapin.S.C.

K^-len

London, "ilenn.

Beetri ce
Cayce.S.C.

G-eraldine

Clifton Forger¥a.

"Fil "1 7r&

Columbia, S. C.

Cleo

LeesvillerS.C .

Viola

f!nT MTTiT-n' o J R , P. ,

W R l l i f t

Columbia. S.C.
Jessie

Orangeburr, S.C.
. J?prp.thji_P.t, ...

Wrens, G-a.

Cot her in

Columbia. S.C-

,Te a a 1 P. Ma e

Siaana sa . S.C.

cvin-h-tan^^ga Tenr
Mary
Tamass ee. S.C.

AGE OF
'MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

26

2U
21.
T f t

?̂?>

-22
19

29
23

21
18
25

21

33
33
1*6
11
30
36
33
33

-3k-
11

20
19

-2j±_

20_

1ft

-23
??

22
19
22
22

?fi
20:

^_3^
18

-29

2Ji
JL9 .
18
)|6
20

^B
PR
27
19
29

21j,
__23_

?1
3^
Uo

-_2O_
1Q

??
21

2,7 >
21

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

4rf ...

W

C

W

C

w

C

C

w

C

w

w

— W

_JuT

C

w
V

__!£_

W

C

C

w

w
"

w

_JL

0

C

_K_

iL

1 . DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Apr

Msv

Dec

Kov

Jul

1 Sep

Mar'

Jul

. -^
pr

Jun
•

Jul
:

Dec

Peb

1 Jun
i

Jun

Aug

Jul
'

Jan

Sep

Kov

May

Marr ii

Jul

"Mpv

AuR

Mar

Jan

Dec
;

Oct

Dec

Mey

Day

17

?^

PI

28

16

29

?A

5

27

10

5

^

iU

7

?1

5

19

LO

5

25

19

1

c;

25

27

22

in

11

i?

17

i

Year

1S£Ĵ _

1Q2^

1Q?^

192?

1927

1927

19277

192 e

1929

1929

1929

1930

1930

1930

TQ31

1931

1931

1931

1932

1933

l<m

J.9T1

lQ-3^

193lf

193U

.1935

L 1Q^^

193^

1Q?^

1936

1936

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Apr

May

Dec

Kov

Jul.

Oct

Apr

Dec

Apr

Jun

Dec

-Dec

Feb

Jun

Jun

_Aug

Jul

Jan

Se_p

Wov

May

Jfflar.

Jul

_Hay

Aug

-Mar-

_Jaru

Jie.c^

Oct

Dec

May

Day

29-

23

2U

28

1(S

2

3

10

ZL

10

10

?=;

34

7

— >-** —

3

19

LO

S

25

19

1

^

? f

27

22-

.13

11

12

17

1

Year

aasi;

192^

1926

1927

JI927

19?7

1927

1929

1929

1929

1929

X930

1930

19JO

l9̂ 1_

1931

19J3

1S31

.1932

1933

1S33

1933

1333

-1.93̂

193U

1̂ 3̂

-193^

-IStfi

_193̂

_1936

1936

BY WHOM MARRIED anH TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

RevTf^eQrg;s Hopkins

K"-i n f i r » d s r S _ n _

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge
T.GTr-irvr -hnn S0*

ReV.A. "Hartley
Columbia, S.C.

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge

-W-?- .Ho^k-
^roba^ce Judge
Lexington. SVC.

Rev. W.D.^np'
^atesourg.'SVC.

W.O.Young-Bev.
atesburg,S.C.

C. H. Leaphart

Columbia, S.C.

Rev. J.C. £>iggs
Gilbert, S.C.

J.D. Boozer
K.P. for S .C.
T.QTT nrr f inn R C.

C.H. Leapnart (?)
Columbia, S.C.

TTBrl p, Oswnlri
N.P. for S .C.
T.Ci Y-i rsrfh /-in >l P
J-T -fl.J-ll(J, - 1_ J.J.,1 ...

J.D. Boozer
N.P. for S .C .
T.fi T i nc r t . nn .A . H

W. P. Hook
Prolate Judge
LexingtonrS. C.

RevT Arthup B.O^ans

Lexineton.S. C.

J.D. Booker
Prolpate audge
Lexinston.STC.

_Rev. T.A.Snyder
New Brookland. S.C.

Rev. T.H.Ringor

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
Lexinston.S.C.

Rev. R. A. Thompson
Cayce,S.C.

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
T.fiT-i nrr'h nn f^ P.

tT»P BnnZ6r
Probate Judge
T.ftTT-] rjcr'hnn R r.

_X_D c._£.ataiiings
No record

Rev T Melvin THl^Derr-i

^-idse-way.S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Tt.P. for S."C.

T-ftTrifijT-hnji ^ 5^ r .

R^VJ. Jj !P*~ Hi^rs

Lexington. S.C.

.. J.._ .L. Williamson^.
N.P. for S.C.
Aik«r, -^ .^
J.D.Boozej?
Probate Judge
T,A if T no- "h n n . ri _ C. .

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T.oir T nrfhnn ^ _ fl

Sare R ^ n o n g p r
N.P. for S.C.

Rev. J.L.-Hiers
Lexington. S.C.

REMARKS

, . , Annulled Sep.
Dliam- -Jj T Q'Sl-J-iv— c^T^rt-oJi1

Of Judee M.jyi.Mann
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